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GDHS athletes - GEORGETOWN 30 PLUS — —

The two badminton doubles team champions [rom took the men's doubles title while Julie Purvis (left) H:ggﬁ;c&?ﬁg:gjﬂ
iast Friday's tournamenl at Georgetown District and Hilary Wiese won the ladles side. helping GDHS TEAM
High School were chosen as the school's athleles of tie E.C. Drury for the tournament crown. (Herald J.T. Young
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— SPECIAL THYS WEEK ~

Lm:. SALMON STEAXS . ... 5.99 8.

SCORING LEADERS B.C. SALMOM WHOLE. .. .. 4.99 8.

Brisn Stapleton, Dise. LARGE
Tim Gunn, Dlsc. PINK SHRIMP 51500y, . - - 9.99 5.

Doug Thompsoa, Roy. Flz.
MOORE PARK PLAZA

Charles Knoepf(li, Roy. Piz.
74C Main St. N.; Geargetown, Ont.

Peler Grimberg, Disc.
(476} 873-6122

5

oA O N
GRS R e =
=== — N — = o |

0'Tooles
Barriger'a

5
5
3
3
1
]
0
E

Chris Milne, Roy. Plz.
Scott Lindsay, Nean.
Ron Lefebvre, O"Togles
Bruce McPherson, Nean.
John Vieiera, Roy. Fiz.

H&R Block
wants to
save you
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